<form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form>	93316	88 OCT 31 PH 3 18	
Image: Proceeding of the source of the so	INSTRUCTIONS		Vol. <u>mgs</u> Page 18420
A statistical data and the first state of the data and the data and the data and the data and the states a	2. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 3. Servi tee of \$3.75 per new fills	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE-FINANCING STATE OF OREGON isted plus \$2,00 per trade name al and Acknowledgment copies with interleaved code # filing	
AVXIS - ELEMAR L. and the set outlower formed a conservation of the may use Form UCC-3 or 14. Mailing Address(s): 14. Mailing Address(s): 15. Market of the set outlower formed Party law which a distance Party law which a distance of the set outlower the set outlow	5. The Form UCC1A should be file 6. At the time of original file, file 7. At the time of original file, file 8. When a copy of the alfile, file 8. When filing is to be terminated UCC3A as a Termination Statem	Inling officer, form is inadequate; the item(s) should be continued on addit VTHING To LONGER PORTION OF THIS FORM. g officer will return should be continued on addit g officer will return addition of this FORM. Inter is used as a financing statement, it is requested these if noted on force the acknowledgment copy to the assigned these includes.	e filing officer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies ional sheets, size 5" x 8" Only one copy of such additional any size paper that is convenient for the secured party
PD BDX 44 21. Address of Secured Partyles on which Vol. M88/Page 18420 SCHENULT	DAVIS ELEANOR L	24. Secured Party(ies):	or he may use Form UCC-3 or
PD DX 44 28. Addees of Secure Party from which AL29 SANTIAN HWY ALBANY, OR 97321 Vol. M88/Page 18420 3. This timening interment covers the following types for items of property: 1787 LIDENTIF, DLEN HAVEN 14.x 56 9. This timening interment covers the following types for items of property: 1787 LIDENTIF, DLEN HAVEN 14.x 56 9. This timening interment covers the following out of property: 1787 LIDENTIF, DLEN HAVEN 14.x 56 9. This timening interment covers the following out of property: 1787 LIDENTIF, DLEN HAVEN 14.x 56 9. This timening interment covers the following out of property: 1787 LIDENTIF, DLEN HAVEN 14.x 56 9. This timening interment covers the following out of property: 1787 LIDENTIF, DLEN HAVEN 14.x 56 9. Additional times of status of the times of status of the times of status of or mine located on 10.0 Except parts 10.0 Except parts 9. Add the financing Hermani is to be filed in the real estate records. If the dobior does not have an interest of 10. Of additional theets attacked 10.0 Except parts 10. this two origines at a state covered by ORS 78.420. No. of additional theets attacked 10.0 Except parts 10.0 Except parts 10. the book of products of Sourced Partyles) in asses covered by ORS 78.420. Signature of Sourced Partyles) in cases covered by ORS 78.420. Signature of Sourced Partyles) of Additione	18. Mailing Address(es):	TIMBER HOMES	Filing Officer Use Only
or mine located on	SCHENUL T OR 977 3. This financing statement covers the follo (The goods are to	ALBANY, OR 97321	Vol.M88/Page 18420
the check box if products of collateral are also covered No. of additional sheets an interest of F.O. BOX 3200 Ie with: Image: Country REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICER KLAMATH COUNTY No. of additional sheets attached FEDERAL WAI /> WA 98063 Inature(s) of Debtor(s) required in mest cases. X Y Y Y Inature(s) of Secured Partylies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020. X Y Y TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Signature of Secured Partylies) of Secured Partylies) of Assigned(s) Y Y 1 for record at request of	Lot 1, Z, 3,	Block 5 Children to A	SERIAL + 09113271
No. of additional sheets attached	And the financing tratement is to be filed in ecords, the name of record owner is:	21, Township 27, Jange	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE, INC.
Instruction of at request of	and the second	2015년 2017년 1월 1917년 2017년 2017년 1월 1917년 1월 19	FEDERAL WAY, WA 98063
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. I for record at request of	5 U(1)	ILING OFFICER	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. for record at request of	nature(s) of Debtor(s) required :	X Gille	DA .
stor record at request of	""(Ylies) in Cases covered	By ORS 79.4020. By: Cla	nor y Di
Oct. A.D., 19 _88at	16 OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	Signature o	prature(s) of Deblor(s)" Secured Party(ies) or Ausignee(s)
\$5.00 Timber Homes Wortgages on Page 18420 Evelyn Biehn	Oct,A.D., 19	88at3:18o'clock	the
Limber Homes	\$5.00	Mortgages On Provide And duly	recorded in Vol Mac day